 QPA7489A
DC – 3500 MHz Cascadable SiGe HBT Amplifier
Data Sheet, May 14, 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 7  www.qorvo.com
®
3 Lead SOT-89 Package
Product Overview
 The QPA7489A is a high performance SiGe HBT MMIC
amplifier. A Darlington configuration provides high FT and

The QPA7489A is assembled in an industry standard SOT-
89 package that is lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA7489ASQ 25 Piece Sample Bag
QPA7489ASR 100 Pieces on 7” Reel
QPA7489ATR13 3000 pieces on a 13” reel
QPA7489APCK401 850 MHz, EVB with 5 Piece Sample Bag
Key Features
• DC to 3500 MHz Operation
• Single Positive Voltage Supply
• Cascadable 50 Ω